Page 1/8Data Sheet 705143
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
Order code / - - - /
Order example 705143 / 01 - 0 - 66 - 36 / 000
1 module in the ordered version
1 documentation
Designation Part no.
10 connector bars for increased vibration and shock resistance (2 bars are required for connecting 2
modules)
30065481
10 inscription labels for labeling the module 30065497
V1.00/EN/2025-04-16 70514300T10Z001K000
Page 8/8Data Sheet 705143
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO UK LTD
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex, CM20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 63 55 33
Fax: +44 1279 62 50 29
Email: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
6724 Joy Road
East Syracuse, NY 13057, USA
Phone: +1 315 437 5866
Fax: +1 315 437 5860
Email: info.us@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumousa.com
Module overview of the automation system
Central processing units
• JUMO variTRON 300
Data sheet 705003
705163 communication module required.
• JUMO variTRON 500
Data sheet 705002
705171 system module required.
• JUMO variTRON 500 touch
Data sheet 705004
705163 communication module required.
Input/output modules
• 16-channel digital input module
705135 data sheet
• 4-channel digital output module (relay)
705143 data sheet
• 16-channel digital output module
705145 data sheet
• Input and output modules from the 7050xx series (JUMO mTRON T/variTRON)
(see data sheet of the central processing unit)
Special modules
• 2-channel communication module
705162 data sheet
• 3-channel communication module
705163 data sheet
• System module
705171 data sheet
Panels
• JUMO variTRON web panels
Data sheet 705070
24 V power supply units
• Type 705090/03-33 (3.4 A)
705090 data sheet
• Type 705090/05-33 (5 A)
705090 data sheet
• Type 705090/10-33 (10 A)
705090 data sheet
V1.00/EN/2025-04-16 70514300T10Z001K000